Edition 306 FFTT : Résultats des autres épreuves individuelles a la date du : 16/10/2023

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ABSENT

N° Licence

5984992

5987380

5987072

5984889

5999915

5988394

5999200

5999543

5993658

5989425

59100341

59100662

5999052

5999743

5999293

5974886

5987196

5989447

5993345

5970598

Nom

COUPELOT

BZDYNGA

HANSSENS

PIETRZAK

MANNER

HILDEBRAND

DUEZ

LAJOIE

FIERQUIN

NUNS

PIWOWARSKI

JACQUES

SEBASTIEN

DEKEYSER

GAYET

HIOLLE

MAROT

LEGRAND

ISRAEL

ROBETTE

BELLA

Prénom

Joseph

Yanic

Christopher

Nathan

Noah

Hugo

Clement

Basile

Remi

Gabiriel

Valentin

Mathis

Quentin

Louis

Robin

Sacha

Valentin

Noah

Thibault

Shaine

N° de Club

07590413

07590005

07590058

07590058

07590008

07590413

07590231

07590231

07590086

07590392

07590338

07590392

07590413

07590392

07590003

07590392

07590338

07590338

07590392

07590003

Résultats de I'épreuve : FED_Critérium Fédéral D59 - D2B Cadets Tour 1

Nom du Club

CAPPELLE EN
PEVELE TT

HAUBOURDIN CTT

ROOST-WARENDIN-
DMF AS

ROOST-WARENDIN-
DMF AS

DOUAITT

CAPPELLE EN
PEVELE TT

BRUILLE CTT

BRUILLE CTT

LANDRECIES TTC

VALENCIENNES
USTT

ESCAUDOEUVRES
TT

VALENCIENNES
USTT

CAPPELLE EN
PEVELE TT

VALENCIENNES
USTT

WATTIGNIES PPC

VALENCIENNES
USTT

ESCAUDOEUVRES
TT

ESCAUDOEUVRES
T

VALENCIENNES
USTT

WATTIGNIES PPC

Classement



